











(& &)

Z
P
x
-
i
A
%
&
x
kel
A
ar:-
1y
i
B
[

EREXBRIFOBE

1JkE-

1 (& 1970 Z %

1005 B 10005 B 1 (8

1 04 Bt

PRECC)




tokamak



ITER

Plasma current = 15MA
Fusion power = 500MW >< 400sec






33 100
1000 100g/cm?
3.8><10%W



17

20

20

21



. 1998)
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RT-1 first plasma experiment
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